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Georgians on the Senate Race, Nathan Deal, the Braves, and More

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP's first poll of the Georgia Senate race finds incumbent Johnny
Isakson ahead, but below the 50% mark generally considered safe for an
incumbent. Isakson's at 47% to 35% for challenger Jim Barksdale. Voters are
pretty evenly divided in their feelings about Isakson- 40% approve of the job he's
doing to 37% who disapprove. Barksdale is relatively unknown- 59% of voters
have no opinion about him one way or another- but among voters who are
familiar with him he actually leads Isakson 50/43 which bodes well for him as
voters become more familiar with him.

Isakson is certainly the favorite, but there are several issues that shape up well for
Democrats in this race:

-58% of voters in the state think there should be hearings on Merrick Garland's
nomination to the Supreme Court, to only 28% opposed to them. Democrats
(79/9) and independents (58/24) overwhelmingly support hearings, while
Republicans (40/45) are pretty evenly split on them.

-69% of voters in the state support increasing the minimum wage to at least $10
an hour, compared to 17% who think it should stay where it is and 12% who
would prefer to eliminate the minimum wage altogether. 98% of Democrats, 57%
of independents, and 55% of Republicans are in support of an increase to at least
$10.

-87% of voters in the state support background checks on all gun purchases, to
only 8% who are opposed to them. There's little partisan division on that issue,
with 93% of Democrats, 87% of Republicans, and 81% of independents in support
of expanded checks.

Moving to state politics, voters are pretty evenly divided on Nathan Deal's job
performance as Governor, with 39% of voters approving of him to 44% who
disapprove. Deal's numbers are a little unusual in that he has relatively weak
numbers within his own party (50/35) but stronger than usual crossover support
from Democrats (30/56). One reason for those unusual splits might be his recent
veto of the campus carry bill. Overall voters stand with him on that- only 37%
support the bill to 52% who oppose it. But Republicans support it 57/29, which
may explain part of his weak numbers with them, and Democrats oppose it
12/80, which may explain part of his unusually strong numbers with them.
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One state issue where we continue to find voters standing with the Democrats is
Medicaid Expansion. 54% support it to only 30% who are opposed. Democrats
are much more unified in their support of it (85/6) than Republicans are in their
opposition (28/46), and independents pretty closely mirror the overall support
(54/35).

We took a very early look at some potential candidates and match ups for the
2018 Governor's race. They're a good reality check on how much attention voters
pay to statewide office holders below Governor. Lieutenant Governor Casey Cagle
has only 48% name recognition (24/24) and Secretary of State Brian Kemp's is
only 33% (15/18). The potential Democrats we tested are better known- 61%
name recognition for Atlanta Mayor Kasim Reed (27/34) and 59% for 2014
nominee Jason Carter (31/28). The match ups of Carter against the Republicans
are very close- he leads Kemp 40/38 and trails Cagle 40/39. The Republicans
have wider leads over Reed- 46/33 for Cagle and 43/33 for Kemp.

We also polled on a variety of sports issues. The Braves are the state’'s most
popular pro team, with 57% of voters in the state identifying themselves as fans.
They're followed by the Falcons at 46%, and the Hawks at 31%.

Braves fans are not happy right now though. Only 23% approve of the decisions
the front office has made over the last few years, to 42% who disapprove. One
specific decision they're unhappy about is the one to move to Cobb County- only
37% of Braves fans say they support that to 51% who think the team should have
remained in Atlanta. Fans do agree with the decision to fire Fredi Gonzalez
though- 34% think it was the right thing to do to 25% who dissent. And 60%
think the team will be back in the playoffs by 2019- 16% think they'll make it next
year, 24% think they'll make it in 2018, and 20% think they'll make it in 2019. 9%
think it will be 2020, 17% think it will be even longer, and 14% aren't sure.

Fans of the Falcons and Hawks seem a lot more content with the direction of
those franchises. Dan Quinn has a 60/8 approval with Falcons fans after his first
year, and after a run of strong seasons Mike Budenholzer is at 73/7 with Hawks
fans. One interesting thing about Hawks fandom is how polarized it is-
Democrats say they're fans of the Hawks 46/39, while Republicans say they're
not 19/64.

On the college sports front Georgia blows out Georgia Tech in fan loyalty, 48/16.
Dawgs fans actually somewhat disapprove of the firing of Mark Richt- 33% say
they support the decision, 40% oppose it. But that doesn't stop them from being
enthusiastic about the hiring of Kirby Smart- 49% think he was a good pick to
only 9% who disapprove of it. Paul Johnson's approval numbers with Yellow
Jacket fans are on the decline- he stood at 47/18 in the fall of 2014 the last time
we polled it, but is now down to 37/19.

Public Policy Polling surveyed 724 registered voters from May 27" to 30th. The margin of error is +/-
3.6%. 80% of participants, selected through a list based sample, responded via the phone, while 20% of
respondents who did not have landlines conducted the survey over the internet through an opt-in internet
panel.
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Georgia Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Nathan Deal’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 39%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 44%
NOLSUIE ... 17%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Johnny Isakson'’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 40%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 37%
NOE SUIE ... 23%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jim Barksdale?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 20%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 21%
NOE SUIME e, 59%

The candidates for US Senate are Republican
Johnny Isakson and Democrat Jim Barksdale.
If the election was today, who would you vote
for?

Johnny 1SaksoN ..o 47%
Jim Barksdale ...........ooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiee, 35%
Undecided.........oooevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 18%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
David Perdue’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 34%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eviieiiiiee ettt 31%
NOE SUIE ... 34%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Casey Cagle?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 24%
Unfavorable ............cvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 24%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 52%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jason Carter?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiii 31%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 28%
NOE SUIME e, 41%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Brian Kemp?

Favorable......ccoooooiiveiiee e 15%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 18%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 67%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kasim Reed?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 27%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 34%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 38%

Q10 If the candidates for Governor next time were
Republican Casey Cagle and Democrat Jason
Carter, who would you vote for?

Casey Cagle .......ceeeeiiiiiiiiiieeee e 40%
Jason Carter .......cooveeeiiiieie e 39%
NOE SUME .., 21%

Q11 If the candidates for Governor next time were
Republican Casey Cagle and Democrat Kasim
Reed, who would you vote for?

CaSeY CaGIe ..o 46%
Kasim REEM ........coovvvvieeiiieeeeeeee e 33%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 21%
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Q12 If the candidates for Governor next time were
Republican Brian Kemp and Democrat Jason
Carter, who would you vote for?

Brian Kemp .....ooooiiiiiiiieeee e 38%
Jason Carter .......coveeeiiii e 40%
NOE SUME .., 22%

Q13 If the candidates for Governor next time were
Republican Brian Kemp and Democrat Kasim
Reed, who would you vote for?

Brian Kemp ....ocvvveiiieeiiiee e 43%
Kasim REEM ........covvvvvieiiiiiieeeiee e 33%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 24%

Q14 Would you support or oppose allowing
concealed weapons to be carried on all of
Georgia’s public college campuses?

SUPPOM .o 37%
OPPOSE .o 52%
NOE SUIE ... 11%

Q15 Georgia is eligible to receive new federal
funding to pay for health care through the
Medicaid program. Do you think the Georgia
state government should accept this federal
funding to expand Medicaid coverage, or not?

SUPPOIT ettt 54%
OPPOSE ..eiiiiiiieiieiieeeeteeeeeeeee ettt eeeeeees 30%
NOLSUIE ..o 16%

Q16 Do you support or oppose requiring a criminal
background check of every person who wants
to buy a firearm?

SUPPOM .o 87%
OPPOSE .oiievieeiiieieieieieeeeeeeeeee e e e eeeeerereeeeee 8%
NOE SUIE ..o 5%
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Q17 As you may know, the U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency, or E-P-A, has announced a
plan to address climate change by placing
limits on the amount of carbon pollution from
power plants. Would you strongly favor,
somewhat favor, somewhat oppose or strongly
oppose this plan?

Strongly favor........oooo e 36%
Somewhat favor.........ccccovcveveiiiiii e 21%
Somewhat OpPOSE ......cevvveiiieiiiiiiiiee e 13%
Strongly OPPOSE...ccceiiiiiiiiiii e 20%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Q18 The federal minimum wage is currently $7.25-
which of the following would you support most-
increasing it to $15 an hour, increasing it to $12
an hour, increasing it to $10 an hour, keeping it
at $7.25 an hour, or eliminating the federal
minimum wage altogether?

$15 AN NOUT ..o 21%
$12 AN NOUF ..o 14%
$20 AN NOUF ..o 34%
$7.25@N NOUF....c..oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 17%
Eliminate the federal minimum wage

altogether... ... 12%
N[0 ST = 3%

Q19 Do you think the Senate should have
confirmation hearings for the nominee to fill
Antonin Scalia’s seat on the Supreme Court, or
should he be rejected without being given any
consideration?

Have confirmation hearings ...........c.ccccoeeunnee.
Reject without being given any consideration . 28%

NOE SUME c.vveeee e, 14%

Q20 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jimmy Carter?

Favorable......ccooooviiveiiei e 56%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiiiie e 30%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 14%
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Q21 Do you consider yourself to be an Atlanta
Braves fan?

R =TSO PURON 57%
NO et 34%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 9%

Q22 (Among Braves fans) Do you agree or disagree
with the Braves’ decision to fire Fredi Gonzalez
as Manager?

AGIEE .o 34%
DISAGIEE ..ot 25%
NOE SUIE ... 41%

Q23 (Among Braves fans) Do you support the
Braves’ decision to move to Cobb County, or
do you think they should have stayed in the city

of Atlanta?
Support Move to Cobb County........................ 37%
Think They Should Have Stayed in Atlanta..... 51%
NOE SUTE ..o 12%

Q24 (Among Braves fans) Generally speaking do
you approve or disapprove of the decisions the
Braves front office has made over the last
couple years?

ADPIOVE ..o 23%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeee e erses 42%
NOE SUIE ... 35%

Q25 When do you think the Braves will next make
the playoffs: 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, or longer
than that?

2007 oo 16%
2018, 24%
2009, 20%
707 TR 9%
Longer than that............ccccooviiiiiiiiie, 17%
NOL SUME .. 14%
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Q26 Would you say that you are more of a Georgia
or Georgia Tech fan?

Georgia fan ... 48%
Georgia Tech fan .........cccoovveveveveeeerersennnn 16%
Neither School, OF NOt SUTe...........ccovevvrerennn 36%

Q27 (Georgia fans) Do you approve or disapprove
of the decision to fire Mark Richt as football

coach?
APDIOVE ..o 33%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeer e enses 40%
NOE SUTE ..o 27%

Q28 (Georgia fans) Do you approve or disapprove
of the decision to hire Kirby Smart as football

coach?
APPIOVE ... 49%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 9%
NOLSUIE ... 42%

Q29 (Georgia fans) Do you approve or disapprove
of the job Mark Fox is doing as basketball

coach?
APPIOVE .. 36%
DISAPPIOVE. ...eeieii e 6%
NOE SUIE ... 58%

Q30 (Georgia Tech fans) Do you approve or
disapprove of the job Paul Johnson is doing as
football coach?

APPIOVE ... 37%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eeiieiiiiie ettt 19%
NOE SUIE ... 44%
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Q31 (Georgia Tech fans) Do you approve or
disapprove of the decision to fire Brian Gregory
as basketball coach?

APPIOVE ..o 37%
DISAPPIOVE. ...eeeeii e 15%
NOE SUIE ... 48%

Q32 (Georgia Tech fans) Do you approve or
disapprove of the decision to hire Josh Pastner
as basketball coach?

APPIOVE ...t 29%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eeiieiiiiee et 7%
NOE SUIE ... 63%

Q33 Do you consider yourself to be an Atlanta
Falcons fan? If yes, press 1. If no, press 2. If
you're not sure, press 3.

VS ettt ettt 46%
NO vttt ettt ettt 40%
NOE SUE. ottt 14%

Q34 (Among Falcons fans) Do you approve or
disapprove of the job Dan Quinn is doing as
coach of the Falcons? If you approve, press 1.
If you disapprove, press 2. If you're not sure,

press 3.
APPIOVE ...t 60%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......eviieiiiieeeeiiee e 8%
NOE SUIE....coiiiiiie 31%
Q35 Do you consider yourself to be an Atlanta
Hawks fan?
YES o 31%
NO oot 54%
NOLSUIE ..o 15%
Q36 (Among Hawks fans) Do you approve or
disapprove of the job Mike Budenholzer is
doing as coach of the Hawks?
APPIOVE ..o 73%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceeeieeiieiiiieee e 7%
NOLSUIE ..o 20%
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Q37 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA........voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeessrnens 43%
Mitt ROMNEY......oviiiiiiieiiiiiie e 49%
Someone else / Don't remember ................... 8%

Q38 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY DETAl ..o 12%
Somewhat iberal .............cccooveeveeeverererenenn 13%
MOAErate.......vveeveiiiieeiee e 26%
Somewhat CONSErvative..............cocovevervenens. 27%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccceveiiiirieeeeeesiiiieneenans 22%
Q39 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 53%
Man....... 47%

Q40 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCTAL ..ccvvieiiieiiie ettt 33%
REPUBICAN ..o 41%
Independent / Other..........ccoccvvieeeeeiiiiciineen. 26%

Q41 If you are white, press 1. If African American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHITE oo 62%
African AMEriCaN..........ceeeeeeeieiieeeeeeeeeveeeeens 30%
(O] {1 N 8%

Q42 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are older
than 65, press 4.

1810 29t 12%
O o X< OO 24%
BB 80 B5 oot 44%
Older than 65.......ovvveeeiiieeee s 20%
@ l B
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Q43 Mode
Phone ... 80%
INEEINIEE <. 20%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Deal Approval Isakson Approval
Approve [ 39% 33% 45% 28% Approve|40% 21% 59% 23%
Disapprove|44%  49% 39% 47% Disapprove|37%  56% 22% 32%
Not sure|17% 17% 16% 25% Not sure|23% 22% 20% 45%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba..[ mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
Barksdale Favorability US Senate Vote
Favorable [ 20% 34% 9% 18% Johnny Isakson |47% 15% 7% 40%
Unfavorable|21% 17% 26% 9% Jim Barksdale|35% 66% 10% 22%
Not sure|59%  49% 65% 73% Undecided | 18% 20% 14% 38%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba..| mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
Perdue Approval Cagle Favorability
Approve|34% 21% 49% 22% Favorable|24% 16% 34% 9%
Disapprove|31% 49% 16% 28% Unfavorable | 24% 29% 19% 26%
Not sure|34% 30% 35% 50% Not sure|52%  55% 47% 65%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba..[ mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...| mney | Don't remem...
Jason Carter Kemp Favorability
Favorability Favorable|15%  12%  19% 8%
Favorable|31% 51% 15% 16%
Unfavorable | 18% 20% 17% 10%
Unfavorable [ 28% 11% 46% 20%
Not sure|67% 67% 64% 82%
Not sure(41% 38% 39% 64%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Reed Favorability Cagle/Carter
Favorable|27%  45% 12% 24% Casey Cagle|40% 10% 67% 33%
Unfavorable [ 34% 21% 49% 23% Jason Carter [ 39% 71% 13% 24%
Not sure [ 38% 34% 39% 52% Not sure|21% 19% 20% 43%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba..[ mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
Cagle/Reed Kemp/Carter
Casey Cagle|46%  12% 76% 46% Brian Kemp|38%  11% 64% 32%
Kasim Reed | 33% 65% 7% 13% Jason Carter [ 40% 71% 14% 25%
Not sure|21%  23% 17% 41% Not sure|22%  19% 21% 43%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba..| mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
Kemp/Reed Weapons on
Brian Kemp|43%  12%  74% 26% gsgppourf/egppose
Kasim Reed|33%  65% 7% 21% Support|37%  12% 60% 3204
Not sure[24% 23% 19% 53% Oppose|52% 80% 29% 45%
Not sure|11% 9% 12% 23%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Medicaid Funding Background Check
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support|54% 83% 28% 50% Support[87%  92% 81% 93%
Oppose|30% 7% 50% 27% Oppose| 8% 3% 14% 3%
Not sure|16% 9% 22% 23% Not sure| 5% 4% 5% 4%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
EPA Plan Minimum Wage
Favor/Oppose Increase Yes/No
Strongly favor | 36% 59% 16% 38% $15 an hour | 21% 42% 4% 12%
Somewhat favor|21% 25% 17% 23% $12 an hour|14% 23% 6% 9%
Somewhat oppose|13% 5% 22% 9% $10 an hour | 34% 29% 36% 45%
Strongly oppose|20% 2% 37% 20% $7.25 an hour|17% 1% 31% 15%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8% 10% Eliminate the federal | 12% 1% 20% 18%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 1%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
SCOTUS Seat Jimmy Carter
Hearings/Reject Favorability
Have confirmation [ 58% 7% 40% 62% Favorable | 56% 84% 30% 52%
hearings Unfavorable|30% 7%  51% 33%
Reject without being | 28% 10% 46% 15% 0 0 . 0
given any Not sure(14% 10% 19% 15%
consideration
Not sure|14% 13% 14% 24%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Atlanta Braves Fan Firing Gonzalez
Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Yes|57% 53% 62% 49% Agree|34%  36% 34% 20%
No|34%  39% 27% 43% Disagree|25%  21% 25% 44%
Not sure| 9% 7% 11% 8% Not sure|41%  43% 41% 36%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Move to Cobb County Braves Office
Support/Oppose Decisions Approval
Support Move to Cobb|37% 29% 43% 39% Approve|23% 25% 22% 18%
Count )
ounty Disapprove|42%  40% 45% 40%
Think They Should [ 51% 63% 41% 47%
Have Stayed in Atlanta Not sure|35% 35% 33% 43%
Not sure|12% 8% 16% 14%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Braves Next Playoffs Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Year Fan
2017(16% 17% 16% 10% Georgiafan|48%  43% 55% 36%
2018(24% 26% 24% 9% Georgia Tech fan|16% 20% 14% 10%
2019(20% 20% 18% 30% Neither school, or not|36%  37% 31% 54%
2020 9% 6%  11% 16% sure
Longer than that|17% 13% 22% 7%
Not sure|14% 17% 9% 28%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Firing Richt Approval Hiring Smart Approval
Approve(33%  41% 30% 12% Approve|49%  52% 48% 40%
Disapprove|40% 27% 49% 55% Disapprove| 9% 4% 12% 8%
Not sure|27% 33% 21% 32% Not sure|42% 44% 40% 52%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba..[ mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
Fox Approval Johnson Approval
Approve [ 36% 52% 26% 14% Approve|37% 28% 50% 36%
Disapprove| 6% 2% 9% 8% Disapprove|19% 19% 20% -
Not sure|58%  45% 65% 78% Not sure|44%  52% 30% 64%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...| mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...[ mney | Don't remem...
Firing Gregory Hiring Pastner
Approval Approval
Approve(37%  41% 34% - Approve(29%  37% 19% 16%
Disapprove|15% 14% 17% 13% Disapprove| 7% 3% 15% -
Not sure|48%  44% 49% 87% Not sure|63%  60% 66% 84%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack [ Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack | Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...| mney | Don't remem...
Atlanta Falcons Fan Quinn Approval
ves/No Approve|60%  61%  61% 38%
Yes|46%  51% 46% 23% )
Disapprove| 8% 11% 6% 4%
No|40%  36% 41% 54%
Not Sure[31%  28% 33% 57%
Not Sure|14%  13% 13% 23%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else / Barack| Mitt Ro-| Someone else /
Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem... Base | Oba...] mney | Don't remem...
Atlanta Hawks Fan Budenholzer Approval
Yes/No
Approve(73%  75% 69% 65%
Yes|31% 44% 21% 13% .
Disapprove| 7% 9% 4% -
No | 54% 41% 65% 69%
Not sure|20%  16% 27% 35%
Not sure [ 15% 16% 14% 19%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Deal Approval Isakson Approval
Approve|39%  30% 37% 36% 46% 39% Approve|40%  30% 32% 23% 55% 51%
Disapprove|44% 57% 50% 45% 33% 45% Disapprove|37% 53% 54% 47% 23% 25%
Not sure|17% 13% 13% 18% 21% 16% Not sure[23% 17% 14% 30% 22% 24%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Barksdale Favorability US Senate Vote
Favorable|20% 42% 32% 23% 13% 6% Johnny Isakson|47%  24% 17% 28% 68% 73%
Unfavorable|21% 24% 20% 21% 22% 19% Jim Barksdale[35% 58% 64% 49% 19% 9%
Not sure|59%  34% 48% 56% 66% 75% Undecided |18% 18% 19% 23% 13% 18%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Perdue Approval Cagle Favorability
Approve|34% 27% 26% 22% 47% 42% Favorable|24% 12% 14% 21% 31% 33%
Disapprove|31% 57% 45% 41% 17% 14% Unfavorable|24%  45% 34% 23% 17% 16%
Not sure|34% 16% 29% 37% 36% 44% Not sure|52%  44% 52% 56% 52% 51%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Jason Cgrter Kemp Favorability
Favorability Favorable|15%  15% 9%  14% 13% 23%
Favorable|31% 54% 49% 44% 17% 10%
Unfavorable[18% 31% 30% 17% 15% 8%
Unfavorable|28%  14% 19% 17% 39% 42%
Not sure|67% 54% 61% 68% 2% 69%
Not sure|41%  32% 32% 39% 44% 49%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Reed Favorability Cagle/Carter
Favorable|27% 56% 44% 32% 18% 8% Casey Cagle[40% 31% 8% 21% 57% 65%
Unfavorable|34%  23% 15% 32% 43% 45% Jason Carter|39%  60% 75% 54% 22% 8%
Not sure|38% 21% 41% 37% 39% 47% Not sure|21% 9% 17% 25% 21% 26%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Cagle/Reed Kemp/Carter
Casey Cagle|46% 31% 12% 35% 62% 68% Brian Kemp|38% 20% 12% 19% 57% 65%
Kasim Reed|33% 54% 73% 39% 18% 8% Jason Carter|[40%  70% 71% 57% 18% 10%
Not sure|21% 15% 15% 27% 20% 24% Not sure|22% 10% 17% 24% 25% 26%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Kemp/Reed Weapons on
" Campuses
0/ 0 0 0, 0, 0,
Brian Kemp|43%  21% 15% 28% 59% 70% Support/Oppose
Kasim Reed|33% 58% 71% 42% 18% 5% Support|37%  13% 239% 21% 45% 66%
Not sure|24% 21% 14% 30% 23% 25% Oppose|52%  80% 74% 65% 43% 19%
Not sure|11% 7% 3% 14% 12% 15%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Medicaid Funding Background Check
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support|54%  94% 82% 63% 34% 27% Support|87% 83% 95% 91% 88% 79%
Oppose|30% 3% 10% 19% 46% 50% Oppose| 8% 15% 4% 2% 8% 15%
Not sure|16% 3% 7% 18% 20% 23% Not sure| 5% 2% 1% 7% 4% %
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
EPA Plan Minimum Wage
Favor/Oppose Increase Yes/No
Strongly favor|36% 69% 56% 42% 24% 16% $15an hour|21% 55% 29% 26% 9% 8%
Somewhat favor(21%  19% 28% 28% 20% 11% $12 an hour|14% 17% 29% 19% 8% 5%
Somewhat oppose|13% 3% 4% 12% 20% 17% $10 an hour(34% 11% 35% 39% 43% 27%
Strongly oppose|20% 5% 5% 10% 28% 40% $7.25 an hour [17% 5% 4% 6% 23% 36%
Not sure| 9% 5% 7% 8% 8% 16% Eliminate the federal | 12% 9% 3% 6% 17% 19%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 3% 0% 3% 1% 4%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
SCOTUS Seat Jimmy Carter
Hearings/Reject Favorability
Have confirmation|58%  90% 76% 71% 45% 32% Favorable|56% 85% 79% 74% 43% 23%
hearings Unfavorable|30%  12% 15% 17% 33% 59%
Reject without being|28% 3% 17% 16% 38% 48%
given any Not sure|14% 3% 7% 9% 25% 18%
consideration
Not sure| 14% 7% 8% 13% 17% 20%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Atlanta Braves Fan Firing Gonzalez
Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Yes|57% 58% 71% 49% 55% 61% Agree|34% 34% 19% 35% 42% 34%
No|[34% 32% 23% 41% 37% 28% Disagree|25% 27% 34% 24% 25% 18%
Not sure| 9% 10% 7% 10% 8% 11% Not sure|41%  39% 47% 40% 33% 49%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Move to Cobb County Braves Office
Support/Oppose Decisions Approval
Support Move to Cobb [37%  23% 32% 33% 45% 42% Approve|23%  35% 29% 21% 28% 10%
County Disapprove|42%  43% 38% 49% 43% 37%
Think They Should|51%  75% 57% 53% 39% 46%
Have Stayed in Atlanta Notsure[35% 22% 34% 30% 29% 53%
Not sure|12% 2% 12% 14% 16% 12%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Braves Next Playoffs Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Year Fan
2017(16% 46% 17% 4% 15% 16% Georgia fan|48% 50% 47% 45% 52% 46%
2018(24% 12% 33% 32% 26% 13% Georgia Tech fan|16% 12% 15% 18% 16% 17%
2019(20% 5% 11% 25% 20% 27% Neither school, or not|36% 37% 38% 36% 33% 37%
2020 9%  15% % 5% 13% 8% sure
Longer than that| 17% 7% 12% 25% 17% 18%
Not sure|14% 16% 20% 9% 8% 19%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Firing Richt Approval Hiring Smart Approval
Approve|33% 36% 45% 37% 36% 17% Approve|49%  59% 53% 42% 62% 33%
Disapprove|40%  42% 29% 36% 41% 49% Disapprove| 9% 1% 2% 17% 10% 5%
Not sure|27% 22% 26% 27% 23% 35% Not sure|42% 41% 45% 42% 29% 62%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Fox Approval Johnson Approval
Approve|36% 56% 52% 23% 42% 21% Approve|[37% 5% 49% 39% 39% 36%
Disapprove| 6% 2% 10% 9% 9% 1% Disapprove|19% - 6% 29% 19% 18%
Not sure|58%  42% 38% 68% 49% 79% Not sure|44%  95% 44% 31% 42% 46%
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Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Firing Gregory Hiring Pastner
Approval Approval
Approve|37% 60% 45% 47% 13% 34% Approve|29% 31% 3% 33% 42% 24%
Disapprove|15% - 4% % 45% 4% Disapprove| 7% - 11% 15% 2% 5%
Not sure|48%  40% 50% 46% 42% 61% Not sure|63% 69% 86% 52% 56% 71%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative
Atlanta Falcons Fan Quinn Approval
Yes/No
Approve|60% 81% 61% 59% 70% 36%
Yes|46% 54% 50% 47% 44% 42% .
Disapprove| 8% 1% 10% 10% 4% 16%
No|40% 21% 38% 42% 44% 44%
Not Sure|31% 18% 29% 32% 27% 48%
Not Sure[14%  25% 12% 11% 12% 14%
Ideology Ideology
Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser- Very| Somewh-| Moderat-| Somewhat|Very conser-
Base | libe...| atliberal e [ conservati... vative Base | libe...| atliberal e | conservati... vative
Atlanta Hawks Fan Budenholzer Approval
Yes/No Approve|73%  69% 82% 75% 84% 52%
Yes|31% 48% 40% 28% 27% 25% X
Disapprove| 7% 15% 2% 11% 5%
No|54% 32% 43% 59% 59% 59%
Not sure|20% 17% 17% 13% 11% 48%
Not sure|15%  20% 17% 13% 14% 15%
Gender Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man Base | Wom...| Man
Deal Approval Isakson Approval
Approve|39% 34% 44% Approve|(40% 35% 45%
Disapprove|44% 40% 49% Disapprove|37% 32% 44%
Not sure|17% 26% 8% Not sure|23% 33% 11%
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Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Barksdale Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

20% 19% 22%
21% 13%  29%
59% 68% 49%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

US Senate Vote

Johnny Isakson
Jim Barksdale
Undecided

47% 38% 57%
35% 39% 31%
18% 24% 12%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Perdue Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

34% 30% 40%
31% 28% 34%
34% 42% 26%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Cagle Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

24% 18% 32%
24% 19% 30%
52% 64% 38%

Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Jason Carter
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

31% 29% 33%
28% 21% 37%
41% 50% 30%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Kemp Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

15% 12% 19%
18% 14% 22%
67% 74% 58%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Reed Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

27% 26% 29%
34% 28% 41%
38% 46% 29%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Cagle/Carter

Casey Cagle
Jason Carter

Not sure

40% 34% 47%
39% 42% 35%
21% 24% 18%
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Gender
Base [ Wom...| Man
Cagle/Reed
Casey Cagle|46% 42%  50%
Kasim Reed [ 33% 33% 32%
Not sure|21% 25% 17%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man
Kemp/Reed
Brian Kemp|43% 38% 50%
Kasim Reed |33% 33% 33%

Not sure

24% 29% 18%

Gender

Base [ Wom...| Man

Medicaid Funding
Support/Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

54% 58% 49%
30% 24% 37%
16% 18% 14%

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Kemp/Carter
Brian Kemp | 38% 33% 45%
Jason Carter [ 40% 41% 38%
Not sure|22% 27% 16%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Weapons on
Campuses
Support/Oppose
Support|37% 26% 48%
Oppose|52% 61% 42%
Not sure|11% 13% 9%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Background Check
Support/Oppose
Support|87% 93% 81%
Oppose| 8% 4% 13%
Not sure| 5% 3% 6%
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Gender Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man Base | Wom...| Man
EPA Plan Minimum Wage
Favor/Oppose Increase Yes/No
Strongly favor | 36% 41% 31% $15 an hour|21% 26% 15%
Somewhat favor [ 21% 24% 17% $12 an hour|14% 16% 11%
Somewhat oppose|13% 11% 16% $10 an hour|34% 33% 35%
Strongly oppose|20% 11% 31% $7.25 an hour|17% 15% 20%
Not sure| 9% 12% 6% Eliminate the federal | 12% 7% 18%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 4% 1%
Gender Gender
Base [ Wom...| Man Base | Wom...| Man
SCOTUS Seat Jimmy Carter
Hearings/Reject Favorability
Have confirmation [ 58% 63% 51% Favorable|56% 63% 47%
hearings
'ng Unfavorable|30% 22% 40%
Reject without being|28% 20% 37% . 0 o
given any Not sure|14% 15% 13%
consideration
Not sure|14% 16% 12%
Gender Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man Base | Wom...| Man
Atlanta Braves Fan Firing Gonzalez
Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Yes|57% 52% 63% Agree|34% 25% 43%
No [ 34% 37% 30% Disagree|25% 20% 30%
Not sure| 9% 11% 7% Not sure|41% 55% 27%
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Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Move to Cobb County
Support/Oppose
Support Move to Cobb |37% 29% 46%
County
Think They Should [ 51% 55% 46%
Have Stayed in Atlanta
Not sure|12% 17% 8%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man

Braves Next Playoffs
Year

2017)|16% 16% 17%

2018|24% 23% 24%

2019|20% 20% 19%

2020| 9% 9% 10%

Longer than that|17% 13% 21%

Not sure|14% 19% 8%
Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Firing Richt Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

33%
40%
27%

27% 39%
37% 44%
37% 17%

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Braves Office
Decisions Approval
Approve|23% 23% 23%
Disapprove|42% 33% 51%
Not sure|35% 43% 26%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Fan
Georgia fan | 48% 44% 53%
Georgia Tech fan|16% 16% 17%
Neither school, or not|36% 40% 31%
sure
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Hiring Smart Approval
Approve|(49% 35% 63%
Disapprove| 9% 7% 10%
Not sure(42% 58% 27%
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Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Fox Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

36% 24% 47%
6% 7% 6%
58% 69% 46%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Firing Gregory
Approval

Approve

Disapprove

Not sure

37% 28% 45%
15% 13% 18%
48% 59% 37%

Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Atlanta Falcons Fan
Yes/No

Yes
No
Not Sure

46% 38% 56%
40% 44%  35%
14% 19% 9%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Atlanta Hawks Fan
Yes/No

Yes
No

Not sure

31% 26% 37%
54% 56% 52%
15% 18% 11%

Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Johnson Approval
Approve|37% 26% 48%
Disapprove|19% 6% 33%
Not sure|44% 68% 19%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Hiring Pastner
Approval
Approve|29% 27% 32%
Disapprove| 7% 3% 13%
Not sure|63% 70% 55%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Quinn Approval
Approve | 60% 56% 64%
Disapprove| 8% 9% 7%
Not Sure[31% 35% 29%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Budenholzer Approval
Approve|73% 63% 81%
Disapprove| 7% 12% 3%
Not sure|20% 26% 16%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Deal Approval Isakson Approval
Approve|39% 30% 50% 32% Approve|40% 21% 60% 32%
Disapprove|44% 56% 35% 43% Disapprove|37% 57% 21% 39%
Not sure|17% 14% 15% 25% Not sure|23% 22% 20% 29%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Barksdale Favorability US Senate Vote
Favorable [ 20% 33% 12% 17% Johnny Isakson|47% 15% 7% 40%
Unfavorable|21% 20% 21% 23% Jim Barksdale | 35% 67% 11% 33%
Not sure|59% 47% 67% 60% Undecided | 18% 18% 13% 27%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Perdue Approval Cagle Favorability
Approve|34% 19% 50% 30% Favorable|24% 12% 35% 23%
Disapprove|31% 50% 12% 37% Unfavorable|24% 34% 14% 26%
Not sure|34% 31% 38% 32% Not sure|52% 53% 51% 51%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Jason Carter Kemp Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 15% % 21% 17%
Favorable|31% 56% 14% 25%
Unfavorable|18% 25% 14% 15%
Unfavorable|28% 12% 40% 31%
Not sure|67% 68% 65% 68%
Not sure|41% 32% 46% 44%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Reed Favorability Cagle/Carter
Favorable | 27% 49% 12% 24% Casey Cagle|40% 13% 65% 35%
Unfavorable|34% 19% 47% 33% Jason Carter | 39% 74% 16% 30%
Not sure|38% 32% 40% 43% Not sure|21% 13% 19% 36%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Cagle/Reed Kemp/Carter
Casey Cagle|46% 12% 74% 45% Brian Kemp|38% 8% 66% 34%
Kasim Reed | 33% 71% 8% 22% Jason Carter | 40% 79% 13% 32%
Not sure|21% 17% 17% 33% Not sure|22% 13% 21% 34%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Kemp/Reed Weapons on
Brian Kemp | 43% 13% 71% 39% gﬁ;”ppourf/egppose
Kasim Reed | 33% 69% 9% 26% Support| 37% 12% 57% 350%
Not sure|24% 18% 21% 35% Oppose|52% 80% 29% 5206
Not sure|11% 8% 13% 13%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Medicaid Funding Background Check
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support|54% 85% 28% 54% Support|87% 93% 87% 81%
Oppose|30% 6% 46% 35% Oppose| 8% 6% 9% 10%
Not sure| 16% 8% 26% 11% Not sure| 5% 1% 5% 9%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
EPA Plan Minimum Wage
Favor/Oppose Increase Yes/No
Strongly favor|36% 64% 18% 29% $15 an hour|21% 41% 9% 17%
Somewhat favor|21% 23% 20% 20% $12 an hour| 14% 24% 7% 13%
Somewhat oppose|13% 4% 21% 13% $10 an hour|34% 33% 39% 27%
Strongly oppose|20% 1% 33% 25% $7.25 an hour | 17% 1% 29% 18%
Not sure| 9% 8% 8% 13% Eliminate the federal | 12% - 16% 19%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 1% 1% 6%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
SCOTUS Seat Jimmy Carter
Hearings/Reject Favorability
Have confirmation [ 58% 79% 40% 58% Favorable [ 56% 89% 35% 47%
hearings Unfavorable|30% 4% 48% 35%
Reject without being|28% 9% 45% 24% . 0 0 0
given any Not sure| 14% 7% 18% 18%
consideration
Not sure|14% 12% 14% 18%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Atlanta Braves Fan Firing Gonzalez
Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Yes|57% 52% 62% 55% Agree|34% 33% 40% 25%
No | 34% 41% 27% 37% Disagree|25% 20% 23% 32%
Not sure| 9% 7% 11% 8% Not sure|41% 46% 36% 43%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Move to Cobb County Braves Office
Support/Oppose Decisions Approval
Support Move to Cobb|37% 30% 42% 36% Approve|23% 26% 21% 25%
County Disapprove|42% 38% 42% 46%
Think They Should [51% 60% 46% 48%
Have Stayed in Atlanta Not sure|35% 37% 37% 29%
Not sure| 12% 10% 12% 16%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Braves Next Playoffs Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Year Fan
2017(16% 18% 22% 6% Georgia fan [ 48% 42% 57% 42%
2018 24% 26% 22% 24% Georgia Tech fan|16% 17% 12% 20%
2019|20% 19% 17% 25% Neither school, or not|36% 41% 30% 38%
2020( 9% 4% 12% 11% sure
Longer than that|17% 12% 18% 22%
Not sure|14% 21% 9% 12%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Firing Richt Approval Hiring Smart Approval
Approve|33% 42% 25% 38% Approve|49% 53% 43% 57%
Disapprove|40% 29% 54% 29% Disapprove| 9% 2% 15% 4%
Not sure|27% 29% 21% 33% Not sure|42% 45% 42% 39%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Fox Approval Johnson Approval
Approve|36% 53% 27% 34% Approve|37% 29% 34% 46%
Disapprove| 6% 4% 11% 2% Disapprove|19% 11% 32% 16%
Not sure|58% 43% 63% 65% Not sure|44% 60% 34% 38%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Firing Gregory Hiring Pastner
Approval Approval
Approve|37% 29% 34% 45% Approve|29% 29% 42% 20%
Disapprove|15% 10% 26% 12% Disapprove| 7% 4% 3% 14%
Not sure|48% 61% 40% 42% Not sure|63% 67% 55% 66%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Atlanta Falcons Fan Quinn Approval
Yes/No Approve|60% 57% 66% 58%
Yes|46% 50% 44% 46% i
Disapprove| 8% 14% 7% 3%
No [ 40% 34% 43% 42%
Not Sure|31% 29% 27% 40%
Not Sure|14% 16% 14% 12%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Atlanta Hawks Fan Budenholzer Approval
Yes/No
Approve|73% 71% 82% 70%
Yes|31% 46% 19% 29% i
Disapprove| 7% 10% - %
No | 54% 39% 64% 57%
Not sure|20% 20% 18% 23%
Not sure|15% 15% 17% 13%
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Polling

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Deal Approval
Approve|39% 44% 29% 33%
Disapprove(44% 38% 52% 57%
Not sure|[17% 17% 19% 9%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Barksdale Favorability
Favorable|20% 17% 26% 25%
Unfavorable[21% 18% 20% 45%
Not sure[59% 65% 54% 30%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Perdue Approval
Approve|34% 42% 19% 34%
Disapprove(31% 22% 49% 37%
Not sure[34% 36% 32% 29%

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Isakson Approval
Approve|40% 49% 20% 44%
Disapprove|37% 29% 53% 47%
Not sure[23% 23% 27% 9%
Race
African
Base |[White| Americ...| Other
US Senate Vote
Johnny Isakson|47% 64% 12% 40%
Jim Barksdale|[35% 18% 64% 56%
Undecided|18% 17% 24% 5%
Race
African
Base [White| Americ...| Other
Cagle Favorability
Favorable(24% 29% 14% 29%
Unfavorable|24% 22% 26% 28%
Not sure[52% 49% 60% 43%
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Polling

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Jason Carter
Favorability
Favorable|31% 21% 51% 35%
Unfavorable|28% 36% 12% 29%
Not sure[41% 43% 37% 36%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Reed Favorability
Favorable|27% 16% 52% 23%
Unfavorable[34% 41% 18% 45%
Not sure[38% 43% 30% 32%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Cagle/Reed
Casey Cagle|46% 62% 13% 46%
Kasim Reed[33% 16% 68% 31%
Not sure[21% 22% 19% 22%

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Kemp Favorability
Favorable[15% 19% 7% 18%
Unfavorable|18% 15% 23% 19%
Not sure[67% 66% 70% 63%
Race
African
Base [White| Americ...| Other
Cagle/Carter
Casey Cagle|40% 54% 14% 26%
Jason Carter|39% 23% 67% 58%
Not sure[21% 23% 20% 15%
Race
African
Base |[White| Americ...| Other
Kemp/Carter
Brian Kemp|[38% 54% 6% 40%
Jason Carter(40% 24% 72% 45%
Not sure[22% 23% 22% 15%
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Polling

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Kemp/Reed
Brian Kemp|43% 59% 11% 45%
Kasim Reed [33% 16% 69% 30%
Not sure[24% 25% 20% 25%
Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Medicaid Funding
Support/Oppose
Support|(54% 40% 83% 48%
Oppose|30% 40% 6% 37%
Not sure|[16% 19% 10% 16%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
EPA Plan
Favor/Oppose
Strongly favor|36% 27% 57% 27%
Somewhat favor|21% 18% 27% 23%
Somewhat oppose|13% 19% 4% 3%
Strongly oppose|20% 27% 2% 39%
Not sure| 9% 9% 11% 7%

Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Weapons on
Campuses
Support/Oppose
Support|37% 48% 9%  46%
Oppose|52% 39% 80% 50%
Not sure|[11% 13% 11% 5%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Background Check
Support/Oppose
Support|(87% 87% 89% 81%
Oppose| 8% 8% 7% 14%
Not sure| 5% 5% 4% 4%
Race
African
Base | White| Americ...| Other
Minimum Wage
Increase Yes/No
$15an hour|21% 11% 41% 29%
$12 an hour|14% 10% 20% 19%
$10 an hour|34% 36% 31% 31%
$7.25an hour|17% 27% 1% -
Eliminate the federal | 12% 16% 1% 20%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 1% 6% 1%
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Polling

Race Race
African African
Base | White| Americ...| Other Base |[White| Americ...| Other
SCOTUS Seat Jimmy Carter
Hearings/Reject Favorability
Have confirmation|58% 49% 74% 67% Favorable|[56% 42% 84% 58%
heari
earings Unfavorable[30% 43% 4% 24%
Reject without being|28% 36% 11% 29% . . . o
given any Not sure|14% 15% 12% 18%
consideration
Not sure|[14% 15% 15% 4%
Race Race
African African
Base | White| Americ...| Other Base |[White| Americ...| Other
Atlanta Braves Fan Firing Gonzalez
Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Yes|57% 60% 50% 61% Agree|34% 35% 36% 21%
No|34% 30% 43% 33% Disagree[25% 23% 19% 52%
Not sure| 9% 10% 7% 7% Not sure|41% 42% 45% 27%
Race Race
African African
Base | White| Americ...| Other Base [White| Americ...| Other
Move to Cobb County Braves Office
Support/Oppose Decisions Approval
Support Move to Cobb|37% 39% 26% 51% Approve|23% 22% 26% 24%
Count .
ounty Disapprove|42%  46% 38% 27%
Think They Should|51% 46% 66% 37% . . ) )
Have Stayed in Atlanta Not sure|35% 32% 36% 49%
Not sure|12% 14% 8% 12%
May 27-30, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Polling

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Braves Next Playoffs
Year
2017|16% 20% 13% 5%
2018(24% 18% 33% 37%
2019|120% 21% 14% 30%
2020 9% 12% 5% 2%
Longer than that|17% 18% 11% 26%
Not sure[14% 11% 24% -
Race
African
Base [White| Americ...[ Other
Firing Richt Approval
Approve[33% 30% 44% 25%
Disapprove(40% 45% 23% 51%
Not sure|27% 25% 33% 24%
Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Fox Approval
Approve|36% 31% 50% 33%
Disapprove| 6% 9% 2% -
Not sure|[58% 60% 48% 67%

Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Fan
Georgia fan|48% 53% 39% 46%
Georgia Tech fan|16% 15% 18% 15%
Neither school, or not|36% 32% 43% 40%
sure
Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Hiring Smart Approval
Approve[49% 51% 49% 33%
Disapprove| 9% 9% 2% 26%
Not sure[42% 40% 49% 41%
Race
African
Base |White| Americ...| Other
Johnson Approval
Approve|37% 45% 24% 28%
Disapprove(19% 21% 7% 52%
Not sure(44% 34% 68% 20%
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Race Race
African African
Base [White| Americ...[ Other Base |[White| Americ...| Other
Firing Gregory Hiring Pastner
Approval Approval
Approve|37% 35% 47% - Approve|29% 26% 24%  71%
Disapprove|15% 13% 7% 66% Disapprove| 7% 9% 6% -
Not sure|[48% 52% 46% 34% Not sure|[63% 64% 70% 29%
Race Race
African African
Base [White| Americ...[ Other Base |White| Americ...| Other
Atlanta Falcons Fan Quinn Approval
Yes/No Approve|60%  59% 59% 82%
Yes|46% 41% 58% 41% .
Disapprove| 8% 8% 8% 6%
No|[40% 43% 30% 49%
Not Sure(31% 33% 33% 13%
Not Sure(14% 16% 12% 10%
Race Race
African African
Base [White| Americ...[ Other Base |White| Americ...| Other
Atlanta Hawks Fan Budenholzer Approval
Yes/No
Approve|73% 75% 72% 50%
Yes|[31% 24% 51% 9% .
Disapprove| 7% 3% 11% -
No|54% 60% 36% 79%
Not sure|[20% 22% 17% 50%
Not sure|[15% 17% 13% 12%
May 27-30, 2016 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Deal Approval Isakson Approval
Approve[39% 36% 42% 33% 48% Approve|40% 41% 38% 35% 51%
Disapprove|44% 42% 43% 49% 34% Disapprove|37% 25% 31% 46% 35%
Not sure|[17% 21% 15% 17% 17% Not sure|23% 34% 31% 19% 14%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Barksdale Favorability US Senate Vote
Favorable[20% 22% 18% 22% 18% Johnny Isakson|47% 39% 50% 42% 57%
Unfavorable[21% 25% 24% 18% 22% Jim Barksdale[35% 39% 32% 39% 27%
Not sure[59% 53% 59% 60% 60% Undecided [18% 22% 18% 18% 16%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Perdue Approval Cagle Favorability
Approve(34% 37% 44% 26% 39% Favorable[24% 14% 36% 21% 24%
Disapprove(31% 38% 20% 36% 29% Unfavorable|24% 26% 21% 28% 18%
Not sure[34% 25% 36% 37% 32% Not sure[52% 60% 43% 52% 58%
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Polling

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Jason C_a_rter Kemp Favorability
Favorabilit Favorable|15% 15% 20% 14%  13%
Favorable[31% 39% 30% 31% 26%
Unfavorable|18% 28% 17% 16% 16%
Unfavorable|28% 11% 33% 28% 33%
Not sure|67% 56% 63% 70% 2%
Not sure|41% 50% 36% 41% 41%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Reed Favorability Cagle/Carter
Favorable|27% 46% 25% 28% 16% Casey Cagle|40% 26% 41% 38% 51%
Unfavorable[34% 17% 42% 35% 34% Jason Carter|39% 46% 35% 41% 34%
Not sure|38% 37% 32% 37% 50% Not sure|21% 27% 24% 21% 15%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Cagle/Reed Kemp/Carter
Casey Cagle(46% 35% 49% 43% 55% Brian Kemp|38% 29% 40% 37% 45%
Kasim Reed|33% 43% 29% 36% 25% Jason Carter|40% 48% 36% 42% 34%
Not sure[21% 23% 22% 21% 20% Not sure[22% 23% 24% 21% 21%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Kemp/Reed
Brian Kemp|43% 35% 43% 41% 53%
Kasim Reed|33% 38% 31% 36% 25%
Not sure|[24% 26% 26% 22% 22%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Medicaid Funding
Support/Oppose
Support(54% 76% 47% 57% 41%
Oppose|30% 15% 34% 28% 39%
Not sure{16% 10% 19% 15% 20%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
EPA Plan
Favor/Oppose
Strongly favor[36% 54% 34% 35% 30%
Somewhat favor|[21% 27% 20% 19% 22%
Somewhat oppose|13% 6% 10% 15% 20%
Strongly oppose|[20% 4% 22% 24% 20%
Not sure| 9% 9% 14% 7% 9%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Weapons on
Campuses
Support/Oppose
Support|37% 38% 51% 31% 29%
Oppose(52% 52% 39% 57% 56%
Not sure|11% 9% 10% 11% 15%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Background Check
Support/Oppose
Support|87% 86% 84% 88% 89%
Oppose| 8% 13% 10% 8% 5%
Not sure| 5% 1% 6% 4% 6%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Minimum Wage
Increase Yes/No
$15an hour|(21% 31% 20% 19% 20%
$12 an hour|14% 7% 13% 15% 15%
$10an hour|(34% 33% 35% 33% 34%
$7.25 an hour|17% 8% 19% 19% 15%
Eliminate the federal | 12% 9% 10% 13% 14%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 12% 2% 1% 2%
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Polling

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
SCOTUS Seat Jimmy Carter
Hearings/Reject Favorability
Have confirmation|58% 56% 54% 60% 58% Favorable[56% 54% 54% 60% 48%
hearin
earings Unfavorable|30% 15% 28% 30%  42%
Reject without being|28% 30% 31% 27% 27% . 0 o ) )
given any Not sure|14% 31% 17% 10% 10%
consideration
Not sure|[14% 14% 15% 14% 15%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Atlanta Braves Fan Firing Gonzalez
Yes/No Agree/Disagree
Yes|57% 59% 61% 53% 59% Agree|34% 53% 38% 25% 35%
No|34% 35% 32% 39% 25% Disagree|25% 14% 33% 25% 19%
Not sure| 9% 6% 7% 8% 15% Not sure[41% 33% 28% 50% 46%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Move to Cobb County Braves Office
Support/Oppose Decisions Approval
Support Move to Cobb|37% 35% 46% 28% 41% Approve|23% 34% 36% 17% 12%
County Disapprove|42% 17% 45% 46%  44%
Think They Should|51% 49% 51% 55% 42% ) ) . . .
Have Stayed in Atlanta Not sure[35% 49% 19% 37% 44%
Not sure|[12% 16% 3% 16% 17%
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Polling

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Braves Next Playoffs Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Year Fan
2017|16% 7% 27% 14% 12% Georgiafan|48% 35% 65% 42% 44%
2018(24% 45% 28% 17% 20% Georgia Tech fan|{16% 10% 12% 18% 22%
2019|120% 17% 13% 25% 21% Neither school, or not[{36% 55% 23% 40% 34%
2020| 9% 4% 6% 10%  15% sure
Longer than that|17% 7% 18% 18% 19%
Not sure[14% 20% 8% 16% 13%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Firing Richt Approval Hiring Smart Approval
Approve|33% 36% 32% 38% 24% Approve|49% 29% 46% 60% 43%
Disapprove|40% 35% 39% 41% 45% Disapprove| 9% 21% 11% 4% 6%
Not sure|[27% 29% 30% 21% 31% Not sure|[42% 50% 42% 36% 51%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Fox Approval Johnson Approval
Approve|36% 33% 45% 31% 26% Approve|37% - 30% 38% 49%
Disapprove| 6% 14% 7% 4% 7% Disapprove|19% 63% 23% 13% 14%
Not sure|[58% 53% 47% 65% 67% Not sure|44% 37% 47% 49% 37%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Firing Gregory Hiring Pastner
Approval Approval
Approve(37% 37% 47% 35% 32% Approve(29% 63% 29% 33% 15%
Disapprove|15% 63% - 17% 12% Disapprove| 7% - 18% - 13%
Not sure|48% - 53% 48% 56% Not sure|[63% 37% 53% 67% 72%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Atlanta Falcons Fan Quinn Approval
Yes/No
Approve(60% 44% 73% 52% 64%
Yes|46% 34% 50% 46% 48% .
Disapprove| 8% 27% 3% 10% 5%
No|40% 58% 45% 37% 28%
Not Sure(31% 29% 24% 38% 31%
Not Sure|14% 8% 6% 16% 24%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Atlanta Hawks Fan Budenholzer Approval
Yes/No
Approve|73% 49% 84% 74% 58%
Yes|31% 18% 36% 34% 25% )
Disapprove| 7% 15% 4% 8% 6%
No|54% 78% 56% 50% 47%
Not sure[20% 37% 12% 18% 36%
Not sure|15% 4% 9% 17% 27%
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Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Deal Approval
Approve[39% 39% 39%
Disapprove|44% 48% 29%
Not sure(17% 14% 32%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Barksdale Favorability
Favorable|20% 20% 20%
Unfavorable|21%  24% 10%
Not sure[59%  56% 70%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Perdue Approval
Approve(34% 33% 39%
Disapprove|31% 34% 21%
Not sure[34% 33% 40%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Jason Carter
Favorability
Favorable[31% 32% 28%
Unfavorable|28%  32% 13%
Not sure[41% 36% 59%

Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Isakson Approval
Approve[40% 42% 32%
Disapprove|37% 41% 22%
Not sure|[23% 17% 46%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
US Senate Vote
Johnny Isakson[47% 52% 25%
Jim Barksdale[35% 35% 36%
Undecided [18% 13% 39%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Cagle Favorability
Favorable|24% 25% 20%
Unfavorable|24% 26% 17%
Not sure[52% 49% 63%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Kemp Favorability
Favorable|15% 16% 15%
Unfavorable|18% 18% 18%
Not sure[67% 67% 67%
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Unfavorable

34%

Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Reed Favorability
Favorable|27% 26% 33%

37% 24%

Not sure[38% 37% 43%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Cagle/Reed
Casey Cagle(46% 51% 25%
Kasim Reed|33% 31% 38%
Not sure|21% 17% 37%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Kemp/Reed
Brian Kemp[43% 48% 25%
Kasim Reed[33% 32% 38%
Not sure[24% 20% 38%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Medicaid Funding
Support/Oppose
Support|(54% 48% 74%
Oppose|30% 35% 10%
Not sure|[16% 17% 16%

Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Cagle/Carter
Casey Cagle|40% 45% 21%
Jason Carter|39%  39% 37%
Not sure[21% 16% 42%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Kemp/Carter
Brian Kemp|38% 42% 22%
Jason Carter [40%  41% 35%
Not sure{22% 17% 42%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Weapons on
Campuses
Support/Oppose
Support|(37% 38% 32%
Oppose[52% 52% 53%
Not sure{11% 10% 15%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Background Check
Support/Oppose
Support|87% 87% 88%
Oppose| 8% 9% 4%
Not sure| 5% 4% 8%
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Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
EPA Plan
Favor/Oppose
Strongly favor|[36%  33% 47%
Somewhat favor|[21%  20% 25%
Somewhat oppose|13% 15% 6%
Strongly oppose|20% 24% 7%
Not sure| 9% 8% 15%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
SCOTUS Seat
Hearings/Reject
Have confirmation|58%  55% 66%
hearings
Rejectwitho_ut being[28% 33% 10%
given any
consideration
Not sure|14% 12% 24%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Atlanta Braves Fan
Yes/No
Yes|57%  58% 53%
No|34% 31% 44%
Not sure| 9% 11% 3%

Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Minimum Wage
Increase Yes/No
$15 an hour|21% 18% 33%
$12 an hour|14% 13% 16%
$10 an hour|34% 34% 32%
$7.25an hour|17% 20% 8%
Elimina_te_thefederal 12% 14% 3%
minimum wage
altogether
Not sure| 3% 1% 9%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Jimmy Carter
Favorability
Favorable|56% 53% 65%
Unfavorable|30%  35% 15%
Not sure(14% 13% 20%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Firing Gonzalez
Agree/Disagree
Agree|34% 30% 46%
Disagree|25% 27% 17%
Not sure[41%  42% 37%
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Raleigh, NC 27604

Mode Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern... Base | Pho...[Intern...
Move to Cobb County Braves Office
Support/Oppose Decisions Approval
Support Move to Cobb|37%  37% 36% Approve|23% 18% 43%
County Disapprove|42% 45% 31%
Think They Should|51% 49% 55%
Have Stayed in Atlanta Not sure|35%  37% 26%
Not sure[12% 13% 9%
Mode Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern... Base | Pho...[Intern...
Braves Next Playoffs Georgia/GeorgiaTech
Year Fan
2017|116% 12% 29% Georgiafan|48%  49% 44%
2018|24% 22% 31% Georgia Tech fan|16%  18% 11%
2019|20% 25% 2% Neither school, or not{36% 33% 45%
2020 9% 11% 3% sure
Longer than that|17% 19% 10%
Not sure[14% 10% 25%
Mode Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern... Base | Pho...[Intern...
Firing Richt Approval Hiring Smart Approval
Approve(33% 31% 40% Approve(49% 48% 52%
Disapprove|40% 41% 36% Disapprove| 9% 8% 11%
Not sure|27% 27% 24% Not sure|(42%  44% 37%
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Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Fox Approval
Approve[36% 32% 50%
Disapprove| 6% 6% 7%
Not sure[58% 62% 43%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Firing Gregory
Approval
Approve|37% 33% 52%
Disapprove(15% 18% 4%
Not sure[48%  49% 44%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Atlanta Falcons Fan
Yes/No
Yes|46% 47% 44%
No|[40% 37% 49%
Not Sure(14% 16% 7%
Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern...
Atlanta Hawks Fan
Yes/No
Yes|31% 30% 32%
No|[54% 51% 63%
Not sure[15%  19% 5%

Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Johnson Approval
Approve[37% 43% 9%
Disapprove|19% 19% 17%
Not sure|44%  38% 74%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Hiring Pastner
Approval
Approve[29% 29% 30%
Disapprove| 7% 9% -
Not sure|63% 62% 70%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Quinn Approval
Approve[60% 62% 56%
Disapprove| 8% 6% 14%
Not Sure[31%  32% 30%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Budenholzer Approval
Approve|73%  75% 66%
Disapprove| 7% 5% 12%
Not sure[20%  20% 22%

May 27-30, 2016

survey of 724 Georgia voters
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